PRODUCT RANGE
Europe's leading producer of Pillars and Spacers.
PROJECTS
C    O   M   P   A   N   Y
Mulder-Hardenberg bv, The Netherlands
Tel.: +31 (0)23 - 531 91 84
Mulder-Hardenberg GmbH, Germany

7.9 A/F
6.4
Order Code ‘L’
mm
SSIP-M4-4 6.4
SSIP-M4-6 9.5
SSIP-M4-8 12.7
SSIP-M4-10 15.9
SSIP-M4-12 19.1
STUDDED SNAP-IN PILLARS
FEMALE SNAP-IN PILLARS
t
L

C
HEADED INSULATING BUSHES
Order Code ‘L’ ‘D’ ‘d’ ‘C’ ‘B’
HIB-4-2 0.8 8.7 4.4 5.2 1.6
HIB-4-4 1.6 8.7 4.4 5.2 1.6
HIB-4-6 2.4 8.7 4.4 5.2 1.6
HIB-4-8 3.2 8.7 4.4 5.2 1.6
HIB-4-12 4.7 8.7 4.4 5.2 1.6
HIB-4-16 6.4 8.7 4.4 5.2 1.6
HIB-4-24 9.5 8.7 4.4 5.2 1.6
HIB-4-32 12.7 8.7 4.4 5.2 1.6
HIB-5-2 0.8 10.1 5.1 6.6 1.6
HIB-5-4 1.6 10.1 5.1 6.6 1.6
HIB-5-6 2.4 10.1 5.1 6.6 1.6
HIB-5-8 3.2 10.1 5.1 6.6 1.6
HIB-5-12 4.7 10.1 5.1 6.6 1.6
HIB-5-16 6.4 10.1 5.1 6.6 1.6
HIB-5-24 9.5 10.1 5.1 6.6 1.6
HIB-5-32 12.7 10.1 5.1 6.6 1.6
HIB-6-2 0.8 13 6.6 7.9 1.6
HIB-6-4 1.6 13 6.6 7.9 1.6
HIB-6-6 2.4 13 6.6 7.9 1.6
HIB-6-8 3.2 13 6.6 7.9 1.6
HIB-6-12 4.7 13 6.6 7.9 1.6
HIB-6-16 6.4 13 6.6 7.9 1.6
HIB-6-24 9.5 13 6.6 7.9 1.6
HIB-6-32 12.7 13 6.6 7.9 1.6
HIB-8-2 0.8 15.7 8.1 9.1 1.6
HIB-8-4 1.6 15.7 8.1 9.1 1.6
HIB-8-6 2.4 15.7 8.1 9.1 1.6
HIB-8-8 3.2 15.7 8.1 9.1 1.6
HIB-8-12 4.7 15.7 8.1 9.1 1.6
HIB-8-16 6.4 15.7 8.1 9.1 1.6
HIB-8-24 9.5 15.7 8.1 9.1 1.6
METRIC SCREWS, NUTS AND WASHERS
KEY FACTS
NYLON
 Material: Nylon 66 (Natural).

Nylon 66 Nickel Plated Brass
Slotted Cheese Head Screw
Order Code Thread Length Order Code Thread Length
SN-25-6 M2.5 6 SB-25-6 M2.5 6
SN-25-8 M2.5 8 SB-25-8 M2.5 8
SN-25-10 M2.5 10 SB-25-10 M2.5 10
SN-3-6 M3 6 SB-3-6 M3 6
SN-3-8 M3 8 SB-3-8 M3 8
SN-3-10 M3 10 SB-3-10 M3 10
SN-3-12 M3 12 SB-3-12 M3 12
SN-4-6 M4 6 SB-4-6 M4 6
SN-4-8 M4 8 SB-4-8 M4 8
SN-4-10 M4 10 SB-4-10 M4 10
SN-4-12 M4 12 SB-4-12 M4 12
SN-4-16 M4 16 SB-4-16 M4 16
SN-5-8 M5 8 SB-5-8 M5 8
SN-5-10 M5 10 SB-5-10 M5 10
SN-5-12 M5 12 SB-5-12 M5 12
SN-5-16 M5 16 SB-5-16 M5 16
SN-5-20 M5 20 SB-5-20 M5 20
Nuts
NN-25 M2.5 NB-25 M2.5
NN-3 M3 NB-3 M3
NN-4 M4 NB-4 M4

45 SP 45-B-M3 SP 45-B-M4 SP 45-B-M5 SP 45-B-M6
50 SP 50-B-M3 SP 50-B-M4 SP 50-B-M5 SP 50-B-M6
PLEASE USE ORDERING CODE SP 20-B-M3
Steel Pillar
Body Length
Type B
Thread Size
SCREWLOCK ASSEMBLIES (D-TYPE CONNECTOR)
KEY FACTS
 Material: Mild steel (230M07).
 Finish: Zinc and passivate.
All dimensions in millimetres.
 RoHS compliant.
 Minimum order 100 pieces.
 Carriage is charged on all orders.
SCREWLOCK
ASSEMBLIES
SCREWLOCK ASSEMBLIES
MALE THREAD ‘m’
FEMALE
THREAD ‘f’
Thread Female Male
Order Code Length Thread Thread
‘t’ ‘f’ ‘m’
SCA05-05-4UNC 5.0 4-40UNC 4-40UNC
SCA05-08-4UNC 8.0 4-40UNC 4-40UNC
SCA05-08-4UNCF/M3M 8.0 4-40UNC M3
SCA05-08-M3F/4UNCM 8.0 M3 4-40UNC
SCA05-08-M3 8.0 M3 M3
SCA05-10-4UNC 10.0 4-40UNC 4-40UNC
SCA05-13-4UNC 13.0 4-40UNC 4-40UNC
SCA05-145-4UNC 14.5 4-40UNC 4-40UNC
CUSTOM MADE SCREWLOCK ASSEMBLIES
Do not worry if the part you require is not listed - we can produce Screwlocks with alternative threads in varying combinations of
male and female terminations. With this in mind we invite you to specify your individual requirements however large or small.
EARTHING BARS